
 1 

                            

 

 

Office of the Director 

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
IGIMS, Medical College & IGIMS, Nursing College 
SHEIKHPURA, PATNA – 800 014 (Bihar, India) 

Tel.: 0612 – 2297631, 2297099; Fax: 0612 – 2297225; Website: www.igims.org;  
E-Mail: director@igims.org  

Tender Notice no. 27/2013-14/MOT//IGIMS/ Store. 

Date of Publication: 13.10.2013 

 

GLOBAL TENDER NOTICE 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Sealed tenders under two packet system (Technical & Price bids) are invited from Qualified, Experienced 

and Eligible Manufactures/their authorized agents for supply, Installation and commissioning of Modular 

Operation Theatre  and allied area of New O.T. Complex of this Institute:- 

  

Details of Bidding documents, Terms, Conditions and specification can be seen and downloaded from 

Institute website: www.igims.org.    

 

Date of Uploading of the bidding documents on Institute website: 17/10//2013 

Date of Pre bid Meeting: 22/10 /  2013 at  3:30 PM in conference hall IGIMS, Patna  

Final uploading of tender document on website after pre-bid meeting: 25/10/2013     

Last date of submission of completed bid by the bidders- 14/11/2013.till 3:30 PM by Reg./Speed 

Post/Courier only. 

Date of opening of Technical Bid 14 /11/2013 in conference hall IGIMS. at 4.30 PM 

 

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

                                                                       

 
Sd/- 

                         Director, 

        I.G.I.M.S.  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“Supply & Installation of Modular Operation Theatre” 
 

http://www.igims.org/
http://www.igims/

